Pos Nbr Cls

0O NOUTA WNH

DA D DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNMNNNRINNDNR®EERRRRRBRRERRKEO
A UWNEHRHOOONOOTUDLA, WNHOOVUONOOTUDRARWNHFHOOVONOUPDMWNHO

22
18
34
91
6
85
61
71
710
720
26
929
906
903
910
904
912
928
205
701
159
416
400
909
979
499
255
188
116
104
151
102
421
123
422
221
117
719
225
702
404
105
280
339

GT3-P/A
GT3-P/A
GT3-AM
GT3-AM
GT3-AM
GT3-AM
GT3
GT3
GTX
GTX
GT3-AM
992-AM
991
992-AM
991
992-AM
992-AM
992-AM
TCX
GTX
TCR
GT4
GT4
992
992-AM
GT4
TCX
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
GT4
TCR
GT4
TCX
TCR
GTX
TCX
GTX
GT4
TCR
TCX

TC

Team name

WT M Racing

Phoenix Racing

Car Collection Motors port
Herberth Motorsport

BoDa by Bas Koeten Racing
CP Racing

EBM

JUTA Racing

Leipert Motorsport

RD Signs - Siauliai racing team
Sainteloc Racing

HRT Performance

Van Berlo Motorsport by Bas Koete
Red Ant Racing

E2P Racing

Red Ant Racing

Porsche Lorient Racing
NKPP by HRT Performance
Valluga

Vortex V8

BBR

Buggyra ZM Racing

ALFAB Racing

Red Camel-Jordans .nl
Speed Lover

Car Collection Motorsport
COGEMO /TLRT

AC Motorsport

Wolf-Power Racing

NOKER racing team
Baporo Motorsport
Holmgaard Motorsport
TEAM ACP - Tangerine Associates
RAIL EQUIP BY TOTCAR SPORT
Veidec Racing by JJ Motorsport
Xwift Racing

PCR Sport

9undl1 Racing

PR-V

Vortex V8

Westend Racing

GSR Motors port

Apo sport

WEC Motorsport

Car Driver

Ferrari 488 GT3 Daniel Keilwitz (4)

Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 1l Elia Erhart (3)

Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO Il Max Edelhoff (2)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Ralf Bohn (2)

Bentley Continental GT3 Mark van der Aa (2)
Mercedes-AMG GT3 Charles Espenlaub (2)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Tanart Sathienthirakul (2)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO I Julius Adomavicius (1)
Lamborghini Huracan Su Tyler Cooke (3)
Lamborghini Huracan Su Paulius Paskevicius (3)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 1l Christian Kelders (3)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (9 Antti Buri (1)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (9 Glenn van Berlo (3)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (9 Yannick Redant (3)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (9 Ben Clucas (3)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (9 P hilippe Wils (1)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (9 Philippe Polette (1)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (9 Gijs Bessem (1)
Porsche 718 Cayman GT Bradley Ellis (1)
Vortex 1.0 Sebastien Lajoux (3)
Cupra Leon Competicién Kantasak Kusiri (3)
Mercedes-AMG GT4 Adam Lacko (3)
McLaren570SGT4 Daniel Ros (2)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (9 Rik Breukers (3)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (9 Dominique Bastien (2)
Audi R8 LMS GT4 Patrick Kolb (3)

BMW M2 Cs Racing (450 Benjamin Lessennes (3)
Audi RS3 LMS DSG Mathieu Detry (2)
Audi RS3LMS TCR  Jasmin Preisig (1)

Volkswagen Golf GTi TCt Sten-Dorian Piiimagi (2)

Cupra TCR DSG Joan Vinyes (1)
Volkswagen Golf GTi TCI Roy Edland (3)

BMWM4 GT4 Steven Thomas (3)
Cupra TCR DSG Alvaro Rodriguez Sastre (3)
BMWM4 GT4 Hakan Sari (1)
LigierJS2R Pieter Denys (1)

Cupra Leon Competicién Ivars Vallers (3)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup MI Georg Goder (1)
Porsche 718 Cayman GT Hervé Houdré (1)
Vortex 1.0 Philippe Gruau (3)
Porsche 718 Cayman GT Jorma V anhanen (3)
Volkswagen Golf GTi TCI Mindaugas Liatukas (4)
Ginetta G55 Alex Osborne (1)
BMWE46 M3 Adam Shame (2)

Fastest Laptime
2:18.878
20879
21577
21587
21723
21770
22134
23499
24722
25.106
25575
26.188
26334
26.688
27.019
29636
29674
29818
31238
31687
32460
32512
32543
32827
33.096
33485
33976
34.195
34415
35.121
35.339
36.561
37.039
37825
39651
39654
2:41.253
2:41484
2:42337
2:42.580
2:43.133
2:44.899
2:45648
2:48.998
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